


Amara
When it’s right, it just clicks



Amara gel
• Conforms to the contours of the face, providing an exceptional

seal and comfort

• Smaller and lighter than the leading traditional full face mask

• Our latest gel technology, designed to help improve patient success



With gel and silicone options and our one “click” design, Amara delivers
performance and ease of use for your patients.

With the addition of a gel cushion option, Philips Respironics has made the 

ingeniously-simple Amara full face mask even more brilliant. Your patients can 

now choose the type of comfort they prefer in their cushion with gel 

or silicone options. 

Gel Silicone

Two options for comfort



Amara silicone
• Attractive option for patients who prefer the look and feel

of clear silicone with seal performance

• The smallest, lightweight traditional full face mask

on the market





Less intimidating for new patients

For new patients, the introduction to CPAP 

therapy and to a full face mask can be 

daunting. With Amara’s light weight, simple 

one “click” design and cushion options, you 

can give them a new alternative that fits 

over 95% of faces.

Designed to help your 
patients succeed
Amara already offers the easiest cushion attachment among all leading 

traditional full face masks. Now, with gel, we’re delivering a comprehensive 

fitting solution to help your patients succeed.

A new choice for compliant patients 

Amara offers excellent seal with comfort 

and ease-of-use advantages to current 

traditional leading full face offerings.  Both 

the gel and silicone options are smaller 

and lighter weight than the leading full 

face mask, and have 60% fewer parts.

Patients prefer Amara

• Small & easy to use

• Lightweight

Amara silicone

• Soft

• Seal & comfort

Amara gel



Benefits for patients
• Simplicity - Amara is lighter weight and has 60% fewer 

parts than the leading full face mask

• Appeal - Gel and silicone cushions offer patients the

ability to choose their comfort preference

• Performance - Our best sealing and most comfortable

traditional full face mask



At Philips Respironics we’re listening carefully to you and 

working toward solutions that contribute to healthy patients 

and healthy businesses.

Allies
in Better Sleep
and Breathing

Benefits for sleep labs
• Simplicity - Both gel and silicone options have four 

interchangeable sizes that fit over 95% of faces

• Appeal - Both gel and silicone cushions can endure all

approved disinfection options*

• Performance - Intuitive fitting adjustment for clinician and patient

Benefits for homecare providers
• Simplicity - Amara is the only convertible solution that easily expands patient

options with silicone and gel

• Appeal - Most appealing among leading traditional full face masks on the market

• Performance - Four different sizes fit over 95% of faces

Fit for Life. Masks now come with complete resupply service

Philips Respironics is the first to introduce a comprehensive patient 

interface solution that serves the needs of patients and providers for 

the long run. Every new mask now comes complete with resupply 

service at no additional cost.

*Please see the Disinfection Guide (part #1061850) for Professional Use only for the list of
approved cleaning and disinfection processes for Amara. 



Amara with headgear

Amara without headgear

Amara mask

Petite silicone

Small silicone

Medium silicone

Large silicone

Petite gel

Small gel

Medium gel

Large gel

Petite silicone

Small silicone

Medium silicone

Large silicone

Petite gel

Small gel

Medium gel

Large gel

Part number

Part number

U.S. HCPCS code

U.S. HCPCS code

1090200

1090201

1090226

1090227

1090400

1090401

1090405

1090406

1090210

1090211

1090215

1090216

1090410

1090411

1090415

1090416

A7030, A7035

A7030, A7035

A7030, A7035

A7030, A7035

A7030, A7035

A7030, A7035

A7030, A7035

A7030, A7035

A7030

A7030

A7030

A7030

A7030

A7030

A7030

A7030

Amara starter kit*

Petite silicone/gel

Small silicone/gel

Medium silicone/gel

Large silicone/gel

Part number U.S. HCPCS code

1106618

1106619

1106620

1106621

A7030, A7035, A7031

A7030, A7035, A7031

A7030, A7035, A7031

A7030, A7035, A7031

Ordering information



Item

Parts and accessories

Petite silicone replacement cushion

Small silicone replacement cushion

Medium silicone replacement cushion

Large silicone replacement cushion

Petite gel replacement cushion

Small gel replacement cushion

Medium gel replacement cushion

Large gel replacement cushion

Standard frame

RS frame

Standard headgear

RS headgear

Talon headgear clips

Premium forehead pad (silicone)

Sizing gauge

Entrainment valve swivel

Part number U.S. HCPCS code

1090290

1090292

1090293

1090294

1090490

1090492

1090493

1090494

1090289

1090288

1090297

1090296

1071877

1040114

1090299

1081899

A7031

A7031

A7031

A7031

A7031

A7031

A7031

A7031

**

**

A7035

A7035

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

* Configuration contains mask assembly with headgear and same-size Silicone and Gel cushions.

** Requires addition of mask cushion for HCPCS A7030
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